05000019564 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 100079266691 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 09/06/06--01028--016 **43.75 PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) 1006 SEP 15 AM 8: 39 AHASSEE, FL (Document Number) FILED Certified Copies _____ Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

11. C C. Coulifiante SEP 1 8 2006

88/23/2006 1	.2:03	3059319312	AIN & GRUDA CPA'S PAGE	03 ⁻
•			ذ ، _ف	
4			<u>COVER LETTER</u>	
TO: Amen Divisi		ection porations		
NAME OI	F CORPO	DRATION:	Elizabeth Romero, P.A.	
DOCUME	ENT NUN	IBER:		
The enclose	ed Article	s of Amendmen	and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all cori	espondence con	cerning this matter to the following:	
		Eliza	beth Presant	·
			(Name of Contact Person)	
		Eliza	beth Presant	
			(Firm/ Company)	·
		334,	0 NE 190 St #1005	
	<u> </u>		(Address)	
		AVEN	JTURA, FL. 33180	
			(City/ State and Zip Code)	
For further	informati	on concerning th	us matter, please call:	
Eliz	ZAbet	h Presa	ant at (786) 663-6957	
- <u></u>	(Name o	Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	-
Enclosed is	a check f	or the following	amount:	

S35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

2\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

\$52.50 Filing Fee
Certificate of Status
Certified Copy
(Additional Copy
is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 7, 2006

ELIZABETH PRESANT 3340 NE 190 ST., #1005 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: ELIZABETH ROMERO, P.A. Ref. Number: P05000019564

We have received your document for ELIZABETH ROMERO, P.A. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The capacity of the officer/director signing should be indicated. Ex. President, Vice President, Chairman of the Board, etc.

The date of adoption/authorization of this document must be a date on or prior to submitting the document to this office, and this date must be specifically stated in the document. If you wish to have a future effective date, you must include the date of adoption/authorization and the effective date. The date of adoption/authorization is the date the document was approved.

You must check one of the blocks on page two of the amendment form to indicate the manner of adoption.

Please feturn your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

(1) you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 106A00054158

..... 计分子字 化二氯化物化物 化环接流法 日口令 法法国法院 法保证法 保持法院部分 经抽种股票 化合成 医动物网络神经分子 网络 a sector a construction of a sector de territor de la construction de la sector de la sector de la sector de la

٠

··:. ==

· ·	
> Articles of Amendment	
Articles of Incorporation	1
of	
Elizabeth Romero, F	A. HERE THE
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept.	of State)
	SEE UK
(Document number of corporation (if known)	Alle
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida</i> adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	da Profit Corporation
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	
ELIZABETH PRE	SANT, P.A.
(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "	"Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.")
(A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association,"	" or the abbreviation "P.A.")
	<u></u>
(Attach additional pages (f pecessary)	
(Attach additional pages if necessary)	
f an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of	issued shares, provisions (if not ambierable indicate N/A)
(Attach additional pages if necessary) (f an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of i for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (issued shares, provisions (if not applicable, indicate N/A)
f an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of	issued shares, provisions (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

,

,

	jar * status	
•	The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 82306 Effective date if <u>applicable</u> : AS SOON AS POSSIBLE	<u> </u>
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by	
,	(voting group)	
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	
	Signature (By a director, president of other officer - if directors of officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	 #****
	Elizabeth Presant	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	· ·
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	<u>-</u> 114 - 1
	FILING FEE: \$35	